

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5200/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 21/04/2006 in SA No. 276/2004 of The
HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT NAGPUR)

PUNJABRAO

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SAHEBRAO

Respondent(s)

Date: 20/10/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Satyajit A. Desai, Adv.

Ms. Anagha S.Desai,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Manish Pitale, Adv.

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Call after four weeks.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master